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CJL

14

QTY.

30

30

10

10

10
15
20
1320
31

15

30" - 72"

SOURCE #

NWF-CL11BK72

NWF-PDT158

PPS20278114

PPDT238096
NWF-BBS278
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NORTHWEST
FENCE CO.
NORTHWEST FENCE CO.,INC. E.
SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 99216
NORTHWESTFENCECOMPANY . COM

14909 SPRAGUE AVENUE

(509) 928-8084
SALES@NORTHWESTFENCECOMPANY . COM

ITEMIZED ESTIMATE

SHIP TO:

#4-West 3rd West End Bridge
Milt Monroy 509-990-4999

milton.monroy@bnsf.com

GBW (2") BK CHAIN LINK FABRIC Fencing

GA. GBW (2") BK CHAIN LINK FABRIC

.065 DURA-TUBE TOP RAIL

X 9'6" SS-20 PIPE TERMINAL POST

X 8'

.065 DURA-TUBE LINE POST

STANDARD BRACE BAND

STANDARD TENSION BAND

PRESSED STEEL RAIL-END

70" STEEL 3/16" X 3/4" TENSION BAR

2

2
1
8
6

3/8"

7/8"
5/8"
1/4"

1/2"

X 1 5/8" 45 Deg. PRESSED STEEL BARB WIRE ARM

PRESSED STEEL CAP

SLEEVE

9 GA. ALUMINUM TIE WIRE

9 GA. ALUMINUM TIE WIRE

5/16" X 1 1/4" CARRIAGE BOLT

4
9
9

PT.

GA.

GA.

BNSF RAILROAD 30' QUOTE #4.JS0

CLASS III BARB WIRE

TENSION WIRE

STEEL HOG RING

10/31/2024



NORTHWEST
FENCE CO.
NORTHWEST FENCE CO.,INC. E. 14909 SPRAGUE AVENUE

SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 99216 (509) 928-8084
NORTHWESTFENCECOMPANY . COM SALES@NORTHWESTFENCECOMPANY . COM

ITEMIZED ESTIMATE

BILL TO: SHIP TO:
BNSF RAILROAD #4-West 3rd West End Bridge
CJL Milt Monroy 509-990-4999

milton.monroy@bnsf.com

14

30" - 72" 11 GA. GBW (2") BK CHAIN LINK FABRIC Fencing
QTY. SOURCE # ITEM
10 NONE 60 LB BAG PORTLAND CONCRETE READY MIX CONCRETE

MATERIALS TOTAL:
8.90% SALES TAX:

TOTAL:

3

BNSF RAILROAD 30' QUOTE #4.JS0

$ 971.18

10/31/2024



